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HEHA / Date AL/ Port FEZHERT / Arr. BRFEESR / Dep.
01 Nov (Sat) FHEEET () / EXAFI - BM Cruise disembark at Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy - 19:00
02 Nov (Sun) FIBEEE (HRBRET / LbiE) / AR Livorno (Florence / Pisa), Italy 06:45 19:00
03 Nov (Mon) ZHE (BH)/ EXAF Naples (Pompeii), Italy 12:00 21:00
04 Nov (Tue) #hrdy / AR Siracusa, Italy 12:00 20:00
05 Nov (Wed) 7B LG At Sea - -
06 Nov (Thu) fRLLEE / IS Ibiza, Spain 12:30 19:00
07 Nov (Fri) BEEE / AU Barcelona, Spain 07:00 17:00
08 Nov (Sat) R4 / BBIEST Cartagena, Spain 10:00 18:00
09 Nov (Sun) BRI (HBHIHNE) / FEFLSF Malaga (Granada), Spain 08:00 18:00
10 Nov (Mon) INEYET (FHERE) / FBEST Cadiz (Seville), Spain 07:00 19:00
11 Nov (Tue) FE8 / BE7% S Tangier, Morocco 07:00 19:00
12 Nov (Wed) 7B LigiE At Sea - =
13 Nov (Thu) B | EET - M Cruise disembark at Lisbon, Portugal 07:00 -
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